24	 ABB  PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
1S
FC
15
10
12
S
0

—
Non illuminated
Operator Release method Type Order code Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Ø 30 mm
ll Black Twist release MPET3-10B 1SFA611520R1006 1 0.036
ll Black Pull release MPEP3-10B 1SFA611521R1006 1 0.036
ll Black Key code 455 MPEK3-11B 1SFA611522R1106 1 0.065
Ø 40 mm
ll Black Twist release MPET4-10B 1SFA611523R1006 1 0.036
ll Black Pull release MPEP4-10B 1SFA611524R1006 1 0.036
ll Black Key code 455 MPEK4-11B 1SFA611525R1106 1 0.065
MPET3-10B
1S
FC
15